
South Plains Association of Governments Criminal Justice Advisory Committee Last updated July 2015

TITLE FIRST NAME LAST NAME
ORIGINAL YEAR 

APPOINTED
Reappointments Every 

Two Years 
ELIGIBILITY EXPIRES DISCIPLINE

CITY/COUNTY
/AGENCY

E-MAIL ADDRESS PHONE # ADDRESS CITY ZIP

Ms. Kristen Murray Oct.2018 Oct. 2022 Oct. 2024 Victims Lubbock Rape Crisis kristin@voiceofhopelubbock.org (806) 763-3232  6907 86th Street 79424 Lubbock 79424

Ms. Renee Wilbanks Oct.2018 Oct. 2022 Oct. 2024 City Secretary City of Idalou rwilbanks@cityofidalou.com  (806) 892-2531
PO Box 1277 Idalou 79329

Mr. Nate Wheeler May. 2019 May. 2023 May. 2025 Superintendant Whiteface CISD nwheeler@whitefaceschool.net (806) 549-2698 PO Box 7 Whiteface 79379

Mr. Heath Dickson July 2019 July 2023 May. 2025 Superintendent Post ISD hdickson@postisd.net (806) 495-3343 501 South ave K Post 79536

Mrs. Traci Wiseley May. 2019 May. 2023 May. 2025 Prosecution Lubbock County DA twiseley@lubbockcda.com (806) 775-1194 C:817-692-8898 904 Broadway St. 2nd Floor Lubbock 79408

Ms Cristy Martinez Jan. 2020 Jan. 2022 Jan. 2026 Mental Health Family Counseling Center cristydaniellem@gmail.com
(806) 747-3488

5701 Ave P Lubbock 79412

Mr. Gary McHone Oct. 2018 Oct. 2022 Oct. 2024 Law Enforcement City of Muleshoe PD gmchone@muleshoetx.org (806) 272-4569 210 E Ave C Muleshoe 79347

Mr. Jeremy Ross Oct. 2020 Oct. 2022 Oct. 2026 Law Enforcement Hockley County jross@hockleycounty.org 806-894-3126 1310 Avenue H Levelland 79336

Mr. Derrick Watson May. 2021 May. 2023 May. 2027 Law Enforcement City of Plainview dwatson@plainviewtx.org 806-296-1180 108 W. Ninth St. Plainview 79072

Mr. Albert Garcia Oct. 2020 Oct. 2022 Oct. 2026 Law Enforcement City of Levelland agarcia@levellandtexas.org 806-894-6164 1310 Ave H. Levelland 79336

Mr. Chris  Vigil May 2021 May 2023 Oct. 2026 Law Enforcement Lubbock County cvigil@lubbockcounty.gov 806-548-1037 811 Main St/PO Box 10536 Lubbock 79408

Mr. Michael Armstrong Oct. 2020 Oct. 2022 Oct. 2026 Law Enforcement Lamb County  tmarmstrong50@gmail.com 806-264-1484 1200 E Waylon Jennings BLVD Littlefield 79339

Mr. Bryant Sears May 2021 May. 2023  May 2027 Judge Lynn County lynncountyemc@co.lynn.tx.us 806.523-7735 PO BOX 1167 Tahoka 79373  

Mr. *Bill Helwig Oct. 2016 Oct. 2020 Oct. 2022 Prosecution Yoakum County bhelwig@yoakumcounty.org 806-456-7491 or 806-891-7676 PO Box 359 Plains 79355

Mr. Eddie Subealdea Aug 2017 Aug 2021 Aug 2023 Juvenile Justice Hale County esubealdea@nts-online.net 806-291-5259 500 Broadway Plainview 79072

Mr. Gilbert Flores Aug 2017 Aug 2021 Aug 2023 Concerned Citizen Lubbock County GFlores@co.lubbock.tx.us 806-775-1335 904 Broadway, Suite 101 Lubbock 79401

Mr. Domingo Faz Aug 2017 Aug 2021 Aug 2023 Juvenile Justice Floyd County - 110th Judicial domingofaz@co.floyd.tx.us 806-983-4925 105 South Main Room 109 Floydada 79235

Reappointments must be done every 2 years after the original appointment. Maximum of 2 reappointments. 

1 original appointment + 2 reappointments = 3 terms of 2 years (6 years total)

* Chair 

** Vice Chair
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